
Bid Results 
 

Purchase of a Sanitary Sewer Inspection Camera 
Opened: July 5, 2022 – 10:30 a.m. 

Award Date: September 6, 2022 
 

 
. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Bid was awarded to Standard Equipment Company for New Equipment in the amount of 
$112,309.71 on September 6, 2022 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bidder and Address Bid - Use 
Equipment 

Bid - New 
Equipment 

Standard Equipment Company 
625 IL Route 83 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

$89,995.00 $112,309.71 

EJ Equipment, Inc. 
920 National Avenue 
Addison, IL 60101 

$127,684.72 $163,958.80 


